SEAFOOD

Pepper Steak
Strips of Tender Beef w/ Assorted Peppers

Beef Teriyaki
Tender Strips of Beef in a Teriyaki Sauce
w/ Broccoli Florets

Flank Steak Portobella
Grilled Flank Steak Topped with a

LightBrown Gravy with a Hint of Basil
Beef Burgundy

Strips of Beef in a Brown Red Wine Sauce
with Mushrooms

EGGPLANT

Eggplant Parmesan
Eggplant Topped with Sauce and Melted
Mozzarella

Eggplant Rollatine
Eggplant Rolled with Ricotta, Tomato
Sauce and Mozzarella

Eggplant Napolitano
Eggplant Layered with Fresh Mozzarella,
Topped with Roasted Peppers and Tomato

Sauce Baked to Perfection

VEAL

Veal Parmesan
Breaded Veal Cutlet Topped with Our
Homemade Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

Veal Marsala
Veal and Mushrooms Cooked in a Rich
Brown Marsala Wine Sauce

Veal Francese
Veal Sauteed in a Velvety White Wine
Sauce

Veal Pizzialo
Veal Cutlets topped with Sauteed Onions,
Peppers and MushroomsCoveredwith Mari-

nara Sauce and Mozzarella

SIDE EXTRAS

Sauteed Broccoli

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables
Broccoli Rabe

Broccoli Rabe with Sliced Sausage

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

Small

68.00

70.00

78.00

Small

95.00

90.00

95.00

95.00

Small

78.00
78.00

62.00
67.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

Large

125.00

130.00

145.00

Large

160.00

175.00

180.00

185.00

Large

120.00
110.00

120.00
130.00

Shrimp Marinara
Jumbo Shrimp Served in a Chunky Home-
style Tomato Sauce Over a Bed of Pasta

Shrimp Scampi
Jumbo Shrimp Sauteed with Garlic, Butter
and White Wine over a Bed of Pasta

Shrimp Parmesan
Breaded Shrimp Topped with Sauce and
Cheese

Mussels Red or White
Mussels Sauteed in a Plum Tomato Sauce
with Basil and Garlic

Fried Calamari
Tender Calamari Fried to Golden Perfection
with Marinara Sauce

Calamari Marinara
Calamari Sauteed in a Plum Tomato Sauce
with Basil and Garlic

Pasta with Clam Sauce
Fresh Baby Clams Served Over Pasta in
Either a Red or White Sauce

Shrimp and Scallop Oreganatta
Scallops Sauteed with Butter, White Wine,
Lemon, Garlic Herbs and Bread Crumbs
Served Over Pasta

Zuppa Di Pesce

Combination of Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels,
Clams and Calamari in a Marinara Sauce
Over Pasta

Lobster Ravioli
Stuffed with Lobster in a Pink Sauce

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

LOCATED AT

THE SHOPPES AT EAST WIND
5768 NY-25A SUITE K

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

WADING RIVER, NY 11792

631-886-1536

If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice.

Tax not included. © Grande Cheese Company 08/18 All Rights Reserved.
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APPETIZERS

CHICKEN

PASTA AL FORNA

Small

Baked Clams (20) Large 52.00 Chicken Parmesan . 70.00 135.00 Baked Ziti 65.00 125.00
Stuffed Mushrooms (30) 54.00 Breaded Chicken Cutlets Topped with Stuffed Shells 65.00 125.00
Mozzarella Sticks (30) 50.00 Sauce and Cheese . .
Shrimp Cocktail (25) 65.00 Chicken Francese 70.00 135.00 Stuffed Rigatoni 70.00 125.00
Chicken Fingers (30) 55.00 Chicken Breast Sauteed in a Velvety Baked Ravioli 65.00 125.00
Cocktail Meatballs 1/2 Trav 60.00 Lemon White Wine Sauce ' '
ray 60. . .
Eried Shri Chicken Marsala 70.00 135.00 Manicotti 65.00 125.00
ried Shrimp (25) 65.00 .
Chicken Breast and Mushrooms Cooked Meat Lasagna 77.00 150.00
in a Rich Brown Marsala Wine Sauce Vi table L ' '
) ) egetable Lasagna
SA L A D S Chicken Scarpiello 70.00 135.00 80.00 155.00
Boneless Chicken, Sausage, Potatoes,
den Salad Small Large Peppers and Onions Delicately Combined
Garden Sala . in a Brown Sauce S Il L
Chopped Romaine & Iceberg Lettuce, 26.00 45.00 ma arge
Tomato, Cucumber, Olives, Roasted Chicken Sorrentino 70.00 135.00
Peppers & Red Onions Sauteed Chicken in a Brown Wine Sauce Penne Ala Vodka 60.00 110.00
Greek Salad Topped with Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Basil Pasta with Meat Sauce 60.00 110.00
Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped 3200 60.00 and Roasted peppers Pasta with Garlic and Oil 60.00 110.00
with Crumbled Feta Cheese Chicken Picatta 70.00 135.00
Gorgonzola Salad Chicken Breast Sauteed with Capers, Pasta Alfredo 67.00 125.00
Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped 32.00 60.00 Artichoke Hearts and Roasted Peppers . . ]
with Gorgonzola Feta Cheese in a White Wine Sauce FC:asIt'a WIt: g.f:lcken, Broccoli,
. . ariic an |
Antipasto Salad Chicken Florentine 70.00 135.00 o 55.00 105.00
Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped 40.00 75.00 Breaded Chicken Topped with Spinach and Tortellini Alfredo 55.00 105.00
with Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Provolone Tomato Finished with Sauce and Cheese .
& Mozzarella . . Bow Tie Pasta
c Salad Chicken Vesuvio 70.00 135.00 Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Sundried Tomato
aesar Sala 27.00 50.00 Chicken Breast Sauteed with Roasted Red in Garlic and Oil Broth 70.00 125.00
Romaine Lettuce, Shredded Parmesan : : Peppers and Artichokes in a Creamy White
Cheese & croutons tossed in a Creamy Wine Sauce Pasta Bolognese
Caesar Dressing Red Wine, Touch of Cream and Basil 65.00 125.00
Spinach Salad Chicken Cacciatore 70.00 135.00 ed ine, !
Baby Spinach, Tomato, Croutons, Dried ~ 38.00 70.00 gh'c"er" gU"?ts,d'\?:ShLOeoa”r‘ts,tg’r?]'gtfés Sa::ce Pasta Ala Siciliano 67.00 120.00
Cranberries, Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella eppers sauteed in a y Hearty Marinara with Eggplant . .
Cheese, Servied with a Raspberry Walnut Chicken Primavera 70.00 135.00 Tortellini Carbonara
Vinaigrette Sauteed Chicken with Garden Vegetables, Sweet Onions, Peas, Prosciutto in a Lite
*Add Chicken* 10.00 Extra  20.00 Extra Basil and a White Wine Sauce or Marinara Cream Sauce 75.00 140.00
Chicken and Broccoli 70.00 135.00 Pasta Primavera
P O R K Small L Sauteed Chicken with Fresh Garlic, Basil Fresh Chopped Squash, Peppers, Zucchini
ma arge ; ; ; ,
Sausage & Peppers 67.00 130%0 and Olive Ol and Mushrooms in a Creamy Sauce with a
. Marinated Grilled Chicken with 70.00 135.00 touch of Tomato Sauce 65.00 125.00
Sausage, Peppers, Potato & Onion 65.00 125.00 . .
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe 145.00 Asparagus ; ; Pasta Tuscany
9 77.00 > Grilled Chicken Topped with Asparagus in a Grilled Chicken, Sundried Tomatoes and
Basil Balsamic Reduction Broccoli Rabe in a Garlic White 70.00 125.00
P L AT T E R S Small Large Chicken Pizzialo 70.00 135.00 Wine Sauce : :
Sauteed Chicken in a Fresh Marinara
Bruschetta Platter 29.95 49.95 Sauce Topped with Basil and Fresh *Add Chicken* 15.00 Extra 25.00 Extra
Mozzarella ’ ’
Grilled Vegetable Platter 44.95 79.95
Assorted Wrap Platter (Min of 10) 12.00 ea.

Small Tray 7 - 10 People . Large Tray 10 - 15 People

*Catered parties of 20 or more are will be subjected to an 18% gratuity charge™




