

## BEEF

	Small	Large
<b>Pepper Steak</b> Strips of Tender Beef w/ Assorted Peppers	<b>90.00</b>	<b>180.00</b>
<b>Beef Teriyaki</b> Tender Strips of Beef in a Teriyaki Sauce w/ Broccoli Florets	<b>90.00</b>	<b>180.00</b>
<b>Flank Steak Portobella</b> Grilled Flank Steak Topped with a Light Brown Gravy with a Hint of Basil	<b>90.00</b>	<b>180.00</b>
<b>Beef Burgundy</b> Strips of Beef in a Brown Red Wine Sauce with Mushrooms	<b>90.00</b>	<b>180.00</b>

## EGGPLANT

	Small	Large
<b>Eggplant Parmesan</b> Eggplant Topped with Sauce and Melted Mozzarella	<b>68.00</b>	<b>125.00</b>
<b>Eggplant Rollatine</b> Eggplant Rolled with Ricotta, Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella	<b>70.00</b>	<b>130.00</b>
<b>Eggplant Napolitano</b> Eggplant Layered with Fresh Mozzarella, Topped with Roasted Peppers and Tomato Sauce Baked to Perfection	<b>78.00</b>	<b>145.00</b>

## VEAL

	Small	Large
<b>Veal Parmesan</b> Breaded Veal Cutlet Topped with Our Homemade Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella	<b>95.00</b>	<b>160.00</b>
<b>Veal Marsala</b> Veal and Mushrooms Cooked in a Rich Brown Marsala Wine Sauce	<b>90.00</b>	<b>175.00</b>
<b>Veal Francese</b> Veal Sauteed in a Velvety White Wine Sauce	<b>95.00</b>	<b>180.00</b>
<b>Veal Pizzialo</b> Veal Cutlets topped with Sauteed Onions, Peppers and Mushrooms Covered with Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella	<b>95.00</b>	<b>185.00</b>

## SIDE EXTRAS

	Small	Large
Sauteed Broccoli	78.00	120.00
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables	78.00	110.00
Broccoli Rabe	62.00	120.00
Broccoli Rabe with Sliced Sausage	67.00	130.00

## SEAFOOD

	Small	Large
<b>Shrimp Marinara</b> Jumbo Shrimp Served in a Chunky Home-style Tomato Sauce Over a Bed of Pasta	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Shrimp Scampi</b> Jumbo Shrimp Sauteed with Garlic, Butter and White Wine over a Bed of Pasta	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Shrimp Parmesan</b> Breaded Shrimp Topped with Sauce and Cheese	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Mussels Red or White</b> Mussels Sauteed in a Plum Tomato Sauce with Basil and Garlic	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Fried Calamari</b> Tender Calamari Fried to Golden Perfection with Marinara Sauce	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Calamari Marinara</b> Calamari Sauteed in a Plum Tomato Sauce with Basil and Garlic	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Pasta with Clam Sauce</b> Fresh Baby Clams Served Over Pasta in Either a Red or White Sauce	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Shrimp and Scallop Oreganatta</b> Scallops Sauteed with Butter, White Wine, Lemon, Garlic Herbs and Bread Crumbs Served Over Pasta	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Zuppa Di Pesce</b> Combination of Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, Clams and Calamari in a Marinara Sauce Over Pasta	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>
<b>Lobster Ravioli</b> Stuffed with Lobster in a Pink Sauce	<b>80.00</b>	<b>190.00</b>

## Catering Menu



LOCATED AT  
THE SHOPPES AT EAST WIND  
5768 NY-25A SUITE K  
WADING RIVER, NY 11792

631-886-1536

If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked foods may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice.  
Tax not included. © Grande Cheese Company 08/18 All Rights Reserved.

## APPETIZERS

Baked Clams (20)	Large	52.00
Stuffed Mushrooms (30)		54.00
Mozzarella Sticks (30)		50.00
Shrimp Cocktail (25)		65.00
Chicken Fingers (30)		55.00
Cocktail Meatballs	1/2 Tray	60.00
Fried Shrimp (25)		65.00

## SALADS

	Small	Large
<b>Garden Salad</b> Chopped Romaine & Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Olives, Roasted Peppers & Red Onions	26.00	45.00
<b>Greek Salad</b> Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped with Crumbled Feta Cheese	32.00	60.00
<b>Gorgonzola Salad</b> Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped with Gorgonzola Feta Cheese	32.00	60.00
<b>Antipasto Salad</b> Our Traditional Garden Salad Topped with Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Provolone & Mozzarella	40.00	75.00
<b>Caesar Salad</b> Romaine Lettuce, Shredded Parmesan Cheese & croutons tossed in a Creamy Caesar Dressing	27.00	50.00
<b>Spinach Salad</b> Baby Spinach, Tomato, Croutons, Dried Cranberries, Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese, Served with a Raspberry Walnut Vinaigrette	38.00	70.00
*Add Chicken*	10.00 Extra	20.00 Extra

## PORK

	Small	Large
Sausage & Peppers	67.00	130.00
Sausage, Peppers, Potato & Onion	65.00	125.00
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe	77.00	145.00

## PLATTERS

	Small	Large
Bruschetta Platter	29.95	49.95
Grilled Vegetable Platter	44.95	79.95
Assorted Wrap Platter (Min of 10)	12.00 ea.	

## CHICKEN

	Small	Large
<b>Chicken Parmesan</b> Breaded Chicken Cutlets Topped with Sauce and Cheese	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Francese</b> Chicken Breast Sauteed in a Velvety Lemon White Wine Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Marsala</b> Chicken Breast and Mushrooms Cooked in a Rich Brown Marsala Wine Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Scarpiello</b> Boneless Chicken, Sausage, Potatoes, Peppers and Onions Delicately Combined in a Brown Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Sorrentino</b> Sauteed Chicken in a Brown Wine Sauce Topped with Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Basil and Roasted peppers	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Picatta</b> Chicken Breast Sauteed with Capers, Artichoke Hearts and Roasted Peppers in a White Wine Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Florentine</b> Breaded Chicken Topped with Spinach and Tomato Finished with Sauce and Cheese	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Vesuvio</b> Chicken Breast Sauteed with Roasted Red Peppers and Artichokes in a Creamy White Wine Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Cacciatore</b> Chicken Cutlets, Mushrooms, Onions and Peppers Sauteed in a Hearty tomato Sauce	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Primavera</b> Sauteed Chicken with Garden Vegetables, Basil and a White Wine Sauce or Marinara	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken and Broccoli</b> Sauteed Chicken with Fresh Garlic, Basil and Olive Oil	70.00	135.00
<b>Marinated Grilled Chicken with Asparagus</b> Grilled Chicken Topped with Asparagus in a Basil Balsamic Reduction	70.00	135.00
<b>Chicken Pizzialo</b> Sauteed Chicken in a Fresh Marinara Sauce Topped with Basil and Fresh Mozzarella	70.00	135.00

## PASTA AL FORNA

	Small	Large
<b>Baked Ziti</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Stuffed Shells</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Stuffed Rigatoni</b>	70.00	125.00
<b>Baked Ravioli</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Manicotti</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Meat Lasagna</b>	77.00	150.00
<b>Vegetable Lasagna</b>	80.00	155.00

## PASTA

	Small	Large
<b>Penne Ala Vodka</b>	60.00	110.00
<b>Pasta with Meat Sauce</b>	60.00	110.00
<b>Pasta with Garlic and Oil</b>	60.00	110.00
<b>Pasta Alfredo</b>	67.00	125.00
<b>Pasta with Chicken, Broccoli, Garlic and Oil</b>	55.00	105.00
<b>Tortellini Alfredo</b>	55.00	105.00
<b>Bow Tie Pasta</b>	70.00	125.00
<b>Pasta Bolognese</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Pasta Ala Siciliano</b>	67.00	120.00
<b>Tortellini Carbonara</b>	75.00	140.00
<b>Pasta Primavera</b>	65.00	125.00
<b>Pasta Tuscan</b>	70.00	125.00
*Add Chicken*	15.00 Extra	25.00 Extra

Small Tray 7 - 10 People . Large Tray 10 - 15 People

\*Catered parties of 20 or more are will be subjected to an 18% gratuity charge\*